Form 3160-5 (November 1994)

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

RECEIVED

FORM APPROVED OMB No. 1004-0135 Expires July 31, 1996

IUN 2 2 2017

5. Lease Serial No.

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS Do not use this form for proposals to drill or reenter an				SF 080515C		
				6. If Indian, Allottee or Tribe Name		
	Use Form 3160-3 (APD) fo					
			d Management	7. If Unit or CA/Agreement, Name and/or No.		
SUBMIT IN TRIPI	ICATE – Other instruc					
SOBIMIT IN TRIFL	ICATE - Other mst dc	tions on revers	se side	NMNM 73733		
1.						
Oil Well Gas Well	Other			Well Name and No.		
2. Name of Operator				Hall Federal #2		
DJR Operating, LLC				9. API Well No.		
3a. Address	3	b. Phone No. (includ	e area code)	30-039-05125		
1600 Broadway, Suite 1960 De	enver. CO 80202	303) 595-7433		10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area		
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec., T., R., M., or Survey Description)				Blanco PC South		
2004101101101101101010101010101010101010	,,,,,,			11. County or Parish, State		
790' FNL X 1850' FEL Sec.7-7	T23N-R1W NW/NF			11. County of Parish, State		
790 TIVE X 1000 TEE 000.7-1	12014-1(177 1477)142			Rio Arriba County, NM		
14 GVEGVE I DDD CDDV I DE DOVIE		ENOTICE PEROP	T OR OFFIER R	T		
12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(E		OF NOTICE, REPOR	I, OR OTHER DA	.IA		
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTION					
Nation of Intent	□ Asidina □	7 Danner	Production (S	Start/Resume)		
Notice of Intent	Acidize Alter Casing	Deepen Fracture Treat	Reclamation			
Subsequent Report	Casing Repair	New Construction	Recomplete	Other Well Name		
Subsequent Report	Change Plans	Plug and Abandon	Temporarily			
Final Abandonment Notice	Convert to Injection	Plug Back	Water Dispos			
13. Describe Proposed or Completed Operation						
If the proposal is to deepen directionally Attach the Bond under which the work Following completion of the involved ope	or recomplete horizontally, give sub- will be performed or provide the Bor- erations. If the operation results in a andonment Notices shall be filed only	surface locations and me nd No. on file with BLM multiple completion or	asured and true vertical M/BIA. Required subs recompletion in a new	l depths of all pertinent markers and zones equent reports shall be filed within 30 days interval, a Form 3160-4 shall be filed once have been completed, and the operator has		
DJR Operating, LLC would	like to change the name of	of this well from H	all Federal #2 to	o the Hall Federal COM 2. OIL CONS. DIV DIST. 3 JUN 2 9 2017		
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing is	true and correct					
Name (Printed/Typed)	. A.	Title	D	Constant		
Amy Ar	chyleta	Dete	Regulato	ory Supervisor		
Signature		Date	June	21, 2017		
V	THIS SPACE E	OR FEDERAL OR ST		21, 2011		
11 97 11			ATE USE			
Approved by Dave MC	VINNEW Y	Title AF	m- min	Date (0)23(17		
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached.	Approval of this notice does not ye	rrant or Office				
certify that the applicant holds legal or equi which would entitle the applicant to conduct	table title to those rights in the subjet operations thereon.	ct lease	DLM-FF			
			department or agenc	y of the United States any false, fictitious or		
fraudulent statements or representations as	to any matter within its jurisdiction	n.				

(Instructions on reverse)

District I 1625 N. French Dr., Hobbs, NM 88240 Phone: (575) 393-6161 Fax: (575) 393-0720 District II 811 S. First St., Artesia, NM 88210 Phone: (575) 748-1283 Fax: (575) 748-9720 District III

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

Form C-102 Revised August 1, 2011 Submit one copy to appropriate District Office

☐ AMENDED REPORT

MAR 2 7 2018

1000 Rio Brazos Road, Aztec, NM 87410 Phone: (505) 334-6178 Fax: (505) 334-6170 District IV 1220 S. St. Francis Dr., Santa Fe, NM 87505 Phone: (505) 476-3460 Fax: (505) 476-3462

Property Code

¹ API Number 30-039-05125

WE	LL LOCATION AND	ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT	PIAN E LOID		
	² Pool Code	³ Pool Name	LOTDIOT III		
	72439	Blanco P.C. South	DISTRICT III		
	⁵ Pr	operty Name	⁶ Well Number		
	Hall I	Federal COM	002		
8 Operator Name		⁹ Elevation			

OGRID No. 371838 **DJR Operating, LLC** 7568' GL ¹⁰ Surface Location UL or lot no. Township North/South line Feet from the Section Range Lot Idn Feet from the East/West line County "B" 23N 01W790 North 1850 07 East Rio Arriba ¹¹ Bottom Hole Location If Different From Surface Feet from the UL or lot no. Section Township Lot Idn Feet from the North/South line County East/West line 12 Dedicated Acres 13 Joint or Infill 14 Consolidation Code 15 Order No. 160

No allowable will be assigned to this completion until all interests have been consolidated or a non-standard unit has been approved by the division.

16	790' F		250' FEL	17 OPERATOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the information contained herein is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief, and that this organization either owns a working interest or unleased mineral interest in the land including the proposed bottom hole location or has a right to drill this well at this location pursuant to a contract with an owner of such a mineral or working interest, or to a voluntary pooling agreement or a compulsory pooling order heretofore entered by the division.
		<u>07</u>		Signature Date Amy Archuleta Printed Name aarchuleta@djrllc.com E-mail Address
				In SURVEYOR CERTIFICATION I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief. *See Attached Original Date of Survey
				Signature and Seal of Professional Surveyor: Certificate Number

Well Location and Acreage Dedication Plat

Section A.		-		anuary 1	702
	#	2 Hall Fed	eral		
Operator Irving Pasternak, DBA Shar-Alan Oil	Co. Lease SI	F 080 515 A			
Well No. # 2 Unit Letter * Section 7		Township 2	3 N F	cange 1 We	est NMPM
Located 790 Feet From North Line,	1850	Feet	From Fa	at	Line
County Rio Arriba G. L. Elevation 7568	ungraded	Dadicated A	ore age 1	60	Acres
	ung udou				Acres
1. Is the Operator the only owner in the dedicated acreae	ge outlined on	the plat below	*		
Yes_X_No					
2. If the answer to question one is "no", have the in					mmunitization
agreement or otherwise? YesNo	If answer	is "yes", T	ype of Con	solidation.	
3. If the answer to question two is "no", list all the o	wners and their	r respective i	nterests be	low:	
Owner		Land D	escription		
	1				
Irving Pasternak, DBA Shar-Alan Oil Compan	NE ±	Section 7,	T23N, F	IW, N.M.F	Р.М.
Section B. Note:	All distances	must be from o	outer bound	aries of sect	tion.
		,	1.4	1	
This is to certify that the information			2	'	
in Section A above is true and complete		1	12	1	
to the best of my knowledge and belief.		-1 + -	- 1-	TIOCA!	
		1	1	- 1850'-	
rying Pasternak, DBA Shar Man Oil Co.				1	
A Compagator					
Richard S. Hunt, Manager of Lands	1	'	1		
(Representative) & Exploration	1	1.	. 1	1	
P. O. Box 1428 Durango, Colo	1	_'	_ 1		
(Address)			1		
			,		
		Section	7		
an artists strong a contract of		-			
	1	1	3	1	
	1	1	1	1	NT.
	i	-,			N
	1	1)		
			1	-	
	1	,)	1	
CALCODITION PROPERTY.	1	1	1	1	
NMOCD	+	-1 + -	-)	+	
	1	J.	3		
MAR 2 7 2018	1	1	,	1	
Pittil to 1 more					
DICTRICT III	Market Balleton				
DISTRICT III	60 990 1320 1650	1980 2310 2640	2000 150	0 1000 50	0 0
	Sca	le 4 inches eq	ual 1 mile		
	334	1200000			

This is to certify that the above plat was prepared from field notes of actual surveys made by me or under my supervision and that the same are true and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief.

(Seal)

Farmington, New Mexico

Date Surveyed 18 January 1962